¥ OVHcloud

Version: 2024-04-01

OVH LIMITED

Becket House, 1 Lambeth Palace Road, London SE1 7EU
Registration number: 5519821

VAT number GB 918 7594 74.

Currency: GBP

Managed Bare Metal

Managed Bare Metal Essentials

Starter Packs

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 £1,359.26
Essentials 128 £1,651.18
Essentials 256 £2,326.66
Additional Hosts

Name Price/month
Essentials 64 £490.34
Essentials 128 £636.30
Essentials 256 £974.04

Additional Datastores

Name Price/month
3TB £144.13
6TB £261.10
9TB £359.00
127TB £429.00
24TB £799.00
36 TB £1,149.00
Name Price/month

Management fees £90.32

Price/hour

£1.32
£1.61
£2.52

Price/hour

£0.35
£0.71
£0.89
£1.07
£2.00
£2.87



