

Version: 2024-04-01

OVH LIMITED

Becket House, 1 Lambeth Palace Road, London SE1 7EU Registration number: 5519821 VAT number GB 918 7594 74. Currency: GBP

Managed Bare Metal

Managed Bare Metal Essentials

Starter Packs

Name	Price/month
Essentials 64	£1,359.26
Essentials 128	£1,651.18
Essentials 256	£2,326.66

Additional Hosts

Name	Price/month	Price/hour	
Essentials 64	£490.34	£1.32	
Essentials 128	£636.30	£1.61	
Essentials 256	£974.04	£2.52	

Additional Datastores

Name	Price/month	Price/hour
3 TB	£144.13	£0.35
6 TB	£261.10	£0.71
9 TB	£359.00	£0.89
12 TB	£429.00	£1.07
24 TB	£799.00	£2.00
36 TB	£1,149.00	£2.87

Name	Price/month
Management fees	£90.32